
DRAUGHT

Birra Moretti

Heineken

Corona

Inch's Apple Cider

Strongbow Dark Fruits

Lagunitas Daytime

Guinness

£5.10

£4.80

£5.80

£4.50

£4.80

£5.10

£4.90

PINT 1/2

£2.70

£2.50

£3.00

£2.30

£2.50

£2.70

£2.50

BOTTLES

Old Mout Cherries and Berries

Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry

Old Mout Strawberry & Pomegranate

Budweiser

Corona

Heineken 

Peroni Nastro Azzuro

Desperados

Heineken 0%

Peroni 0%

Birra Moretti 0%

Magners 0%

Hoola Hooch

Hooch Pink Raspberry

£5.60

£5.60

£5.60

£4.60

£4.50

£4.40

£4.60

£4.70

£3.30

£3.50

£3.50

£3.30

£5.50

£5.50







BOTTLE

GINS

Beefeater Pink

Beefeater Peach & Raspberry

Tanqueray Gin

Beefeater Blood Orange

Bombay Sapphire

Jawbox Rhubarb & Ginger

Jawbox Pineapple & Ginger

Malfy Rosa

Malfy Limone

Malfy Arancia

£4.10

£4.10

£4.20

£4.00

£4.30

£4.20

£4.20

£4.40

£4.40

£4.40

25ML

SPIRITS & LIQUERS

Absolut Blue 

Absolut Raspberry

Grey Goose Vodka

Tequila Rose

Jamesons Irish

Jack Daniels

Martell VS

Olmeca Tequila

Jungfrau 22%

Luxardo Sambuca 

Luxardo Sambuca Raspberry

Luxardo Sambuca Black

Havana 3 year old

Havana 7 years 

Havana Especial

Kraken Rum

Bacardi

Bacardi Spice

£4.10

£4.20

£4.50

£3.80

£4.10

£4.40

£4.20

£3.70

£3.50

£3.80

£3.80

£3.80

£4.10

£4.20

£4.10

£4.40

£4.20

£4.20

25ML

DRAUGHT

Coca Cola

Lemonade

Tonic

Cranberry

Orange Juice

HALF

£1 .50

£1 .50

£1 .50

£1 .50

£1 .50

Coca-Cola (Bottle)

Diet Coke (Bottle)

Coke Zero (Bottle)

Marlish Still / Sparkling Water

Franklins Ginger Ale

Franklins Tonic

Franklins Slim Tonic

Red Bull

Red Bull Tropical 

Red Bull Watermelon 

Red Bull Sugar Free

Robinson Fruit Shoot (Assorted)

£2.70

£2.70

£2.50

£2.20

£2.30

£2.30

£2.30

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£1 .60

SOFT DRINKS

PINT

£2.60

£2.60

£2.60

£2.60

£2.60

draught & spirits
by the bottle or measure



COCKTAIL MENUa tipple for any occasion

C L A S S I C  M A R G A R I T A

Olmeca Tequila, Triple Sec, Fresh Lime &
Agave. Served in a salt rimmed glass.

C O C O N U T  M A R G A R I T A

Cazcabel Coconut Liqueur, Triple Sec,
Fresh Lime & Agave. 
Served in a coconut rimmed glass.

P A S S I O N F R U I T  M A R G A R I T A

Olmeca Tequila, Triple Sec, Passionfruit
Puree, Fresh Lime & Agave. 
Served in a salt rimmed glass.

A L L  C O C K T A I L S  £ 9 . 0 0

SHOOTERS
let's get the party started

E S P R E S S O  M A R T I N I
Absolut Vanilia Vodka, Kahlua, Cacao BRUN,
Vanilla Syrup & Brewed Espresso.

P R E M I U M  E S P R E S S O  M A R T I N I
Grey Goose Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Cacao
BRUN, Vanilla Syrup & Brewed Espresso.

E S P R E S S O  R U M T I N I

Havana Especial, Kahlua, Cacao BRUN,
Vanilla Syrup & Brewed Espresso.

D I S A R O N N O  S O U R

Disaronno, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup,
Egg White & Angostura Bitters. 
Served with a Maraschino Cherry.

P E A C H  &  E L D E R F L O W E R  S O U R

Beefeater Peach Gin, St Germain Elderflower
Liqueur, Sugar Syrup, Lemon Juice & Egg
White. Served with a Lemon Wheel.

W H I S K E Y  S O U R

Jameson Irish Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Sugar
Syrup, Egg White & Angostura Bitters.
Served with a Maraschino Cherry.

B A B Y  G U I N N E S S

Kahlua floated with Baileys Irish Cream.

J A M  D O U G H N U T

Chambord floated with Baileys Irish Cream.
Served with a brown sugared rim.

R A S P B E R R Y  R I P P L E

Chambord floated with Disaronno Velvet.

A L L  S H O O T E R S  £ 4 . 0 0

V I R G I N  P A S S I O N F R U I T  M A R T I N I

Caramel Syrup, Passionfruit Puree, Vanilla
Syrup, Pineapple Juice & served with a
shot of lemonade.

B E R R Y  D E L I G H T F U L

Mixed Berries, Sugar Syrup, Apple Juice, 
Cranberry Juice & Grenadine.

V I R G I N  A P P L E  M O J I T O

Sugar Syrup, Apple Juice, Franklin Ginger
Ale, Lime Wedges & Mint Leaves.

A L L  M O C K T A I L S  £ 4 . 0 0

m
ar

ga
ri

ta

m
artini

so
ur

s

A L L  C O C K T A I L S  £ 9 . 0 0

A L L  C O C K T A I L S  £ 9 . 0 0

mocktails
fresh, fruity and full of flavour

PLEASE LET THE BARTENDER KNOW

ABOUT ANY INTOLERANCES OR ALLERGIES.

C O S M O P O L I T A N

Absolut Citron, Triple Sec, Fresh Lime
& Cranberry Juice.

M O J I T O

Havana Especial,  Sugar Syrup, Fresh
Lime, Mint Leaves & Soda Water.

(Add Strawberry or Passionfruit Puree)

P I N A  C O L A D A

Malibu, Coconut Milk & Pineapple Juice

L O N G  I S L A N D  I C E  T E A

Absolut Vodka, Triple Sec, Olmeca
Tequila, Havana Especial, Tanqueray

Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup & Coke.

C A N D Y  P A N T S

Absolut Raspberry Vodka, Chambord,
Lemon Juice, Strawberry Puree &

Cranberry Juice.

P O R N S T A R  M A R T I N I

Absolut Vanilia Vodka, Passionfruit
Puree, Caramel Syrup, Pineapple Juice.

R H U B A R B  O N  T H E  R O C K S

Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger Liqueur,
Tanqueray Gin, Cranberry Juice, Lemon

Juice & Lemonade.

C O C O N U T  R U M  P U N C H  

Malibu, Grenadine, Orange Juice,
Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice 

& Ginger Ale.

A P E R O L  S P R I T Z

Aperol, Prosecco & Soda Water.

C L A S S I C  C O C K T A I L S  £ 8 . 7 5



125ML

Down Under Chardonnay (Australia)

Luna Azul Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)

Bello Tramonto Pinot Grigio (Italy)

Turtle Bay Marlborough Sauvignon

Blanc (New Zealand)

Down Under Shiraz (Australia)

Luna Azul Merlot (Chile)

La Malbec (Argentina)

Morano Tempranillo Rioja (Spain)

Bello Tramonto Pinot Rose (Italy)

Monterey Bay Zinfandel Rose

(California)

Serenello Prosecco 

Emotivo Sparkling Rose

Bottega Gold

Bottega Rose Gold

Laurent Perrier Brut

Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose Brut

BTL 125ML

£19.00

£20.00

£21 .00

£27.00



















£19.00

£20.00

£22.00

£25.00










£19.00

£22.00
















£26.00

£26.00

£45.00

£45.00

£65.00

£90.00

1 75ML 250ML

£3.90

£4.00

£4.30






















£3.90

£4.00

£4.20

£6.20










£4.00

£4.70
















£6.50

£6.50






















£4.90

£5.00

£5.30






















£4.90

£5.00

£5.40

£7.70










£5.10

£6.30




























£6.80

£6.90

£7.30






















£6.80

£6.90

£8.00

£9.20










£6.80

£7.70





































BTL

BTL

BTL

125ML 175ML 250ML

125ML 175ML 250ML

RED

WHITE

ROSE

SPARKLING

wine list
red, white, rose & sparkling


