# DRAUGHT & SPIRITS by the bottle or measure

DRAUGHT	PINT	1/2	GINS		25ML
Birra Moretti	£5.10	£2.70	Beefeater Pink		£4.10
Heineken	£4.80	£2.50	Beefeater Peach & Raspbe	rry	£4.10
Corona	£5.80	£3.00	Tanqueray Gin		£4.20
Inch's Apple Cider	£4.50	£2.30	Beefeater Blood Orange		£4.00
Strongbow Dark Fruits	£4.80	£2.50	Bombay Sapphire		£4.30
Lagunitas Daytime	£5.10	£2.70	Jawbox Rhubarb & Ginger		£4.20
Guinness	£4.90	£2.50	Jawbox Pineapple & Ginge	r	£4.20
BOTTLES	B (	OTTLE	Malfy Rosa		£4.40
			Malfy Limone		£4.40
Old Mout Cherries and Ber	ries	£5.60	Malfy Arancia		£4.40
Old Mout Pineapple & Ras <sub>i</sub>	oberry	£5.60			
Old Mout Strawberry & Pomegranate		£5.60	SPIRITS & LIQUERS		25ML
Budweiser		£4.60			
Corona		£4.50	Absolut Blue		£4.10
Heineken		£4.40	Absolut Raspberry		£4.20
Peroni Nastro Azzuro		£4.60	Grey Goose Vodka		£4.50
Desperados		£4.70	Tequila Rose		£3.80
Heineken 0%		£3.30	Jamesons Irish		£4.10
Peroni 0%		£3.50	Jack Daniels		£4.40
Birra Moretti 0%		£3.50	Martell VS		£4.20
Magners 0%		£3.30	Olmeca Tequila		£3.70
Hoola Hooch		£5.50	Jungfrau 22%		£3.50
Hooch Pink Raspberry		£5.50	Luxardo Sambuca		£3.80
rioden i ilik rkaspberry		LJ.30	Luxardo Sambuca Raspber Luxardo Sambuca Black	ту	£3.80
SOFT DRINKS			Havana 3 year old		£3.80
			Havana 7 years		£4.10
Coca-Cola (Bottle)		£2.70	Havana Especial		£4.10
Diet Coke (Bottle)		£2.70	Kraken Rum		£4.40
Coke Zero (Bottle)		£2.50	Bacardi		£4.20
Marlish Still / Sparkling Wo	ater	£2.20	Bacardi Spice		£4.20
Franklins Ginger Ale		£2.30			
Franklins Tonic		£2.30	DRAUGHT	PINT	HALF
Franklins Slim Tonic		£2.30	Coca Cola	£2.60	£1.50
Red Bull		£3.50	Lemonade	£2.60	£1.50
Red Bull Tropical		£3.50	Tonic	£2.60	£1.50
Red Bull Watermelon		£3.50			£1.50
Red Bull Sugar Free		£3.50	Cranberry	£2.60	
Robinson Fruit Shoot (Asso	orted)	£1.60	Orange Juice	£2.60	£1.50

### COCKTAIL MENU a lipple for any occasion

#### COSMOPOLITAN

Absolut Citron, Triple Sec, Fresh Lime & Cranberry Juice.

#### PORNSTAR MARTINI

Absolut Vanilia Vodka, Passionfruit Puree, Caramel Syrup, Pineapple Juice.

#### LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

Absolut Vodka, Triple Sec, Olmeca Tequila, Havana Especial, Tanqueray Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup & Coke.

#### PINA COLADA

Malibu, Coconut Milk & Pineapple Juice

#### MOJITO

Havana Especial, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Lime, Mint Leaves & Soda Water. (Add Strawberry or Passionfruit Puree)

#### **CANDY PANTS**

Absolut Raspberry Vodka, Chambord, Lemon Juice, Strawberry Puree & Cranberry Juice.

#### APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco & Soda Water.

#### COCONUT RUM PUNCH

Malibu, Grenadine, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice & Ginger Ale.

#### RHUBARB ON THE ROCKS

Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger Liqueur, Tanqueray Gin, Cranberry Juice, Lemon Juice & Lemonade.

CLASSIC COCKTAILS £8.75

# MARGARITA

#### CLASSIC MARGARITA

Olmeca Tequila, Triple Sec, Fresh Lime & Agave. Served in a salt rimmed glass.

#### **COCONUT MARGARITA**

Cazcabel Coconut Liqueur, Triple Sec, Fresh Lime & Agave. Served in a coconut rimmed glass.

#### PASSIONFRUIT MARGARITA

Olmeca Tequila, Triple Sec, Passionfruit Puree, Fresh Lime & Agave. Served in a salt rimmed glass.

ALL COCKTAILS £9.00

#### **ESPRESSO MARTINI**

Absolut Vanilia Vodka, Kahlua, Cacao BRUN, Vanilla Syrup & Brewed Espresso.

#### PREMIUM ESPRESSO MARTINI

Grey Goose Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Cacao BRUN, Vanilla Syrup & Brewed Espresso.

#### **ESPRESSO RUMTINI**

Havana Especial, Kahlua, Cacao BRUN, Vanilla Syrup & Brewed Espresso.

ALL COCKTAILS £9.00

## MARTIN

#### **DISARONNO SOUR**

Disaronno, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Egg White & Angostura Bitters. Served with a Maraschino Cherry.

#### 黑器

#### PEACH & ELDERFLOWER SOUR

Beefeater Peach Gin, St Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Sugar Syrup, Lemon Juice & Egg White. Served with a Lemon Wheel.

#### WHISKEY SOUR

Jameson Irish Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Egg White & Angostura Bitters. Served with a Maraschino Cherry.

ALL COCKTAILS £9.00

### **SHOOTERS**

lets get the party started

#### **BABY GUINNESS**

Kahlua floated with Baileys Irish Cream.

#### JAM DOUGHNUT

Chambord floated with Baileys Irish Cream. Served with a brown sugared rim.

#### RASPBERRY RIPPLE

Chambord floated with Disaronno Velvet.

ALL SHOOTERS £4.00

### **MOCKTAILS**

fresh, fruity and full of flavour

#### VIRGIN PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI

Caramel Syrup, Passionfruit Puree, Vanilla Syrup, Pineapple Juice & served with a shot of lemonade.

#### BERRY DELIGHTEUL

Mixed Berries, Sugar Syrup, Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice & Grenadine.

#### VIRGIN APPLE MOJITO

Sugar Syrup, Apple Juice, Franklin Ginger Ale, Lime Wedges & Mint Leaves.

ALL MOCKTAILS £4.00

PLEASE LET THE BARTENDER KNOW
ABOUT ANY INTOLERANCES OR ALLERGIES.



WHITE	BTL	125ML	175ML	250ML
Down Under Chardonnay (Australia)	£19.00	£3.90	£4.90	£6.80
Luna Azul Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)	£20.00	£4.00	£5.00	£6.90
Bello Tramonto Pinot Grigio (Italy)	£21.00	£4.30	£5.30	£7.30
Turtle Bay Marlborough Sauvignon	£27.00			
Blanc (New Zealand)				
RED	BTL	125ML	175ML	250ML
NED .	BIL	123141	17 3 ML	230141
Down Under Shiraz (Australia)	£19.00	£3.90	£4.90	£6.80
Luna Azul Merlot (Chile)	£20.00	£4.00	£5.00	£6.90
La Malbec (Argentina)	£22.00	£4.20	£5.40	£8.00
Morano Tempranillo Rioja (Spain)	£25.00	£6.20	£7.70	£9.20
ROSE	BTL	125ML	175ML	250ML
Bello Tramonto Pinot Rose (Italy)	£19.00	£4.00	£5.10	£6.80
Monterey Bay Zinfandel Rose	£22.00	£4.70	£6.30	£7.70
(California)				
SPARKLING	BTL			
Serenello Prosecco	£26.00	£6.50		

SPARKLING	BTL		
Serenello Prosecco	£26.00	£6.50	
Emotivo Sparkling Rose	£26.00	£6.50	
Bottega Gold	£45.00		
Bottega Rose Gold	£45.00		
Laurent Perrier Brut	£65.00		
Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose Brut	£90.00		